
Revised Rationalized Timings persuant to orders passed by Chairman, STA dated 26-12-2017 for Category-B (UP Trip) Buses 
- 

SL NO BUS NUMBER ROUTE 
CUTTACK CHANDIKHOL 

KRUSHNA- 

-DASPUR 

BALICHA- 

-NDRAPUR 
DUHURIA 

TINIMU- 

-HANI 
KENDRAPARA 

PATTA- 

-MUNDAI 

DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP 

1 04:04 05:09 05:14 05:32 05:34 05:37 05:39 06:09 06:11 06:15 06:17 06:19 06:24 07:09 07:14 

2 04:12 05:17 05:22 05:40 05:42 05:45 05:47 06:17 06:19 06:23 06:25 06:27 06:32 07:17 07:22 

3 04:20 05:25 05:30 05:48 05:50 05:53 05:55 06:25 06:27 06:31 06:33 06:35 06:40 07:25 07:30 

4 04:28 05:33 05:38 05:56 05:58 06:01 06:03 06:33 06:35 06:39 06:41 06:43 06:48 07:33 07:38 

5 04:36 05:41 05:46 06:04 06:06 06:09 06:11 06:41 06:43 06:47 06:49 06:51 06:56 07:41 07:46 

6 04:44 05:49 05:54 06:12 06:14 06:17 06:19 06:49 06:51 06:55 06:57 06:59 07:04 07:49 07:54 

7 04:52 05:57 06:02 06:20 06:22 06:25 06:27 06:57 06:59 07:03 07:05 07:07 07:12 07:57 08:02 

8 OD05S2242 

CUTTACK TO GHUMURA VIA CHANDIKHOL, 

TINIMUHANI, PATTAMUNDAI AND BACK VIA 

RAJANAGARA , TINIMUHANI 

05:00 06:05 06:10 06:28 06:30 06:33 06:35 07:05 07:07 07:11 07:13 07:15 07:20 08:05 08:10 

9 05:08 06:13 06:18 06:36 06:38 06:41 06:43 07:13 07:15 07:19 07:21 07:23 07:28 08:13 08:18 

10 05:16 06:21 06:26 06:44 06:46 06:49 06:51 07:21 07:23 07:27 07:29 07:31 07:36 08:21 08:26 

11 OR05Y1254 

CUTTACK TO KANTAPADA VIA CHANDIKHOL, 

PATTAMUNDAI, AUL, CUTTACK TO KUANPAL 

VIA SALIPUR 

05:24 06:29 06:34 06:52 06:54 06:57 06:59 07:29 07:31 07:35 07:37 07:39 07:44 .  08:29 08:34 

12 0R04K3985 
BHUBANESWAR TO OLAVAR VIA 

CHANDIKHOLE, PATTAMUNDAI 
05:32 06:37 06:42 07:00 07:02 07:05 07:07 07:37 07:39 07:43 07:45 07:47 07:52 08:37 08:42 

13 

ORO5P7165/ 

ODOSH7165 

Night Coach 

AUL TO BHILAI VAI PATTAMUNDAI, 

KENDRAPARA CHANDIKHOL 
05:34 06:34 06:36 07:36 07:38 08:11 08:13 

14 OR16D6933 
CUTTACK TO BAHAKUDGHAT VIA 

CHANDIKHOL, KEN DRAPARA 
05:40 06:45 06:50 07:08 07:10 07:13 07:15 07:45 07:47 07:51 07:53 07:55 08:00 

15 OD044988 

CUTTACK TO CHANDBALI VIA CHANDIKHOL, 

KENDRAPARA, PATTAMUNDAI AND CUTTACK 

TO BHUBANESWAR 

05:48 06:53 06:58 07:16 07:18 07:21 07:23 07:53 07:55 07:59 08:01 08:03 08:08 08:53 08:58 

16 OR05Z8520 CUTTACK TO BHUINPUR VIA CHANDIKHOL 05:56 07:01 07:06 07:24 07:26 07:29 07:31 08:01 08:03 08:07 08:09 08:11 08:16 

17 ODO5W3815 
BHUBANESWAR TO GUPTI VIA 

PATTAMUNDAI, CHANDIKHOLE 
06:04 07:09 07:14 07:32 07:34 07:37 07:39 08:09 08:11 08:15 08:17 08:19 08:24 09:09 09:14 

18 OR040326 

CUTTACK TO KENDRAPARA VIA CHANDIKHOL, 

CUTTACK TO MARSAGHAI VIA CHANDIKHOL, 

KEN DRAPARA 

06:12 07:17 07:22 07:40 07:42 07:45 07:47 08:17 08:19 08:23 08:25 08:27 

19 OD05S3599 
CUTTACK TO KHARNASI VIA CHANDIKHOL, 

KENDRAPARA, CUTTACK TO BHUANESWAR 
06:20 07:25 07:30 07:48 07:50 07:53 07:55 08:25 08:27 08:31 08:33 08:35 08:40 

PAGE 1 OF 8 	 "thair,man, 51-Ps, 	 VERSION-5.0 



Revised Rationalized Timings persuant to orders passed by Chairman, STA dated 26-12-2017 for Category-B (UP Trip) Buses 

SL NO BUS NUMBER ROUTE 
CUTTACK CHANDIKHOL 

KRUSHNA- 

-DASPUR 

BALICHA- 

-NDRAPUR 
DUHURIA 

TINIMU- 

-HANI 
KENDRAPARA 

PATTA- 

-MUNDAI 

DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP 

20 OR05C5472 

BHUANESWAR TO NALAGAHIRA VIA 

CHANDIKHOL, KENDRAPARA, PATTAMUNDAI, 

AUL 

06:28 07:33 07:38 07:56 07:58 08:01 08:03 08:33 08:35 08:39 08:41 08:43 08:48 09:33 09:38 

21 OR05AK0353 
CUTTACK TO KENDRAPARA VIA CHANDIKHOL 

2RT 
06:36 07:41 07:46 08:04 08:06 08:09 08:11 08:41 08:43 08:47 08:49 08:51 

22 OD05Q7899 

MASTERCANTEEN TO RANGANI VIA 

CHANDIKHOL, TINIMUHANI, PATTAMUNDAI, 

RAJANAGAR 

06:44 07:49 07:54 08:12 08:14 08:17 08:19 08:49 08:51 08:55 08:57 09:49 09:54 

23 OR05AB6075 

BHUBANESWAR TO NALAGAHIRA VIA 

CHANDIKHOL,TINIMUHANIA, PATTAMUNDAI, 

CHANDBALI 

06:52 07:57 08:02 08:20 08:22 08:25 08:27 08:57 08:59 09:03 09:05 09:57 10:02 

24 OD05U6199 
CUTTACK TO KENDRAPARA 2RT VIA 

CHANDIKHOL 
07:00 08:05 08:10 08:28 08:30 08:33 08:35 09:05 09:07 09:11 09:13 09:15 

25 OR02BH1389 
CUTTACK JARIMUL VIA 

CHANDIKHOL,KENDRAPARA, PATTMUNDAI 
07:08 08:13 08:18 08:36 08:38 08:41 08:43 09:13 09:15 09:19 09:21 09:23 09:28 10:13 10:18 

26 OR02BE7476 
BHUBANESWAR TO NALAGAHIRA VIA 

CHANDIKHOL,KENDRAPARA, PATTAMUNDAI 
07:16 08:21 08:26 08:44 08:46 08:49 08:51 09:21 09:23 09:27 09:29 09:31 09:36 10:21 10:26 

27 ORO5AN1505 
CUTTACK TO KENDRAPARA VIA CHANDIKHOL 

2RT 
07:24 08:29 08:34 08:52 08:54 08:57 08:59 09:29 09:31 09:35 09:37 09:39 

28 OR05E4126 

BHUBANESWAR TO CHANDABALI VIA. 

CHANDIKHOLE , KENDRAPARA, 

PATTAMUNDAI, AUL& BACK 

07:32 08:37 08:42 09:00 09:02 09:05 09:07 09:37 09:39 09:43 09:45 09:47 09:52 10:37 10:42 

29 OD29C2220 
CUTTACK TO KENDRAPARA AND BACK TWO 

R.T. DAILY 
07:40 08:45 08:50 09:08 09:10 09:13 09:15 09:45 09:47 09:51 09:53 09:55 

30 OD05N3132 

MASTERCANTEEN TO KENDRAPARA VIA 

CHANDIKHOL AND CUTTACK TO 

KENDRAPARA VIA CHANDIKHOL 

07:48 08:53 08:58 09:16 09:18 09:21 09:23 09:53 09:55 09:59 10:01 10:03 

31 OR02BH2199 
BHUANESWAR TO GOVINDPUR VIA 

CHANDIKHOL, KENDRAPARA 
07:56 09:01 09:06 09:24 09:26 09:29 09:31 10:01 10:03 10:07 10:09 10:11 10:16 

32  08:04 09:09 09:14 09:32 09:34 09:37 09:39 10:09 10:11 10:15 10:17 10:19 10:24 11:09 11:14 

33 ORF2845 

BHUBANESWAR TO CHANDABALI VIA. 

CHANDIKHOLE, KENDRAPARA, 

PATTAMUNDAI, AUL & BACK 

08:12 09:17 09:22 09:40 09:42 09:45 09:47 10:17 10:19 10:23 10:25 10:27 10:32 11:17 11:22 

34 OD05T5899 
BHUBANESWAR TO PENTHA VIA 

PATTAMUNDAI, CHANDIKHOLE 
08:20 09:25 09:30 09:48 09:50 09:53 09:55 10:25 10:27 10:31 10:33 10:35 10:40 11:25 11:30 

PAGE 2 OF 8 
	

\\I\ 	airman, STA, Od sha 
	 VERSION-5.0 



hairrnan, STA, Odisha 

Revised Rationalized Timings persuant to orders passed by Chairman, STA dated 26-12-2017 for Category-B (UP Trip) Buses 

SL NO BUS NUMBER ROUTE 
CUTTACK CHANDIKHOL 

KRUSHNA- 

-DASPUR 

BALICHA- 

-NDRAPUR 
DUHURIA 

TINIMU- 

-HANI 
KENDRAPARA 

PATTA- 

-MUNDAI 

DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP 

35 OSX4088 
ARADAPALI TO KENDRAPARA , CUTTACK TO 

KENDRAPARA VIA CHANDIKHOL 
08:28 09:33 09:38 09:56 09:58 10:01 10:03 10:33 10:35 10:39 10:41 10:43 

36 OR04H3792 
MAHAKALPADA TO CUTTACK, CUTTACK TO 

KENDRAPARA VIA CHANDIKHOL 
08:36 09:41 09:46 10:04 10:06 10:09 10:11 10:41 10:43 10:47 10:49 10:51 

37  08:44 09:49 09:54 10:12 10:14 10:17 10:19 10:49 10:51 10:55 10:57 10:59 11:04 11:49 11:54 

38 OR05AL5657 

BHUBANESWAR TO RAJNAGAR VIA. CUTTACK, 

CHANDIKHOLE, KENDRAPARA , 

PATTAMUNDAI & BACK 

08:52 09:57 10:02 10:20 10:22 10:25 10:27 10:57 10:59 11:03 11:05 11:07 11:12 11:57 12:02 

39 OR05B6555 
GHAGARA TO CUTTACK AND CUTTACK TO 

KENDRAPARA & BACK 
09:00 10:05 10:10 10:28 10:30 10:33 10:35 11:05 11:07 11:11 11:13 11:15 

40 OR04D2144 

BHUBANESWAR TO CHANDBALI VIA 

CHANDIKHOL, TINIMUHANI, PATTAMUNDAI, 

AUL, RAJKANIKA 

09:08 10:13 10:18 10:36 10:38 10:41 10:43 11:13 11:15 11:19 11:21 11:23 11:28 12:13 12:18 

41  09:16 10:21 10:26 10:44 10:46 10:49 10:51 11:21 11:23 11:27 11:29 11:31 11:36 12:21 12:26 

42 OR05W3577 

GOBARAGADIA TO CUTTACK SALIPUR, 

CUTTACK TO BALDEV JEW VIA VIA 

CHANDIKHOL 

09:24 10:29 10:34 10:52 10:54 10:57 10:59 11:29 11:31 11:35 11:37 11:39 11:44 

43 OR05Y9996 
BHUBANESWAR TO JAYNAGAR VIA 

PATTAMUNDAI, CHANDIKHOLE 
09:32 10:37 10:42 11:00 11:02 11:05 11:07 11:37 11:39 11:43 11:45 11:47 11:52 12:37 12:42 

44  09:40 10:45 10:50 11:08 11:10 11:13 11:15 11:45 11:47 11:51 11:53 11:55 12:00 12:45 12:50 

45 OR05L1914 

BAHADA TO KENDRAPARA AND BACK AND 

KENDRAPARA TO CUTTCAK AND BACK TWO 

R.T. DAILY 

09:48 10:53 10:58 11:16 11:18 11:21 11:23 11:53 11:55 11:59 12:01 12:03 

46  09:56 11:01 11:06 11:24 11:26 11:29 11:31 12:01 12:03 12:07 12:09 12:11 12:16 13:01 13:06 

47  10:04 11:09 11:14 11:32 11:34 11:37 11:39 12:09 12:11 12:15 12:17 12:19 12:24 13:09 13:14 

48  10:12 11:17 11:22 11:40 11:42 11:45 11:47 12:17 12:19 12:23 12:25 12:27 12:32 13:17 13:22 

49 OR05Z8070 
BAHADHIA TO CUTTACK VIAS CHANDIKHOL, 

CUTTACK TO ANCHUALI VIA CHANDIKHOL 
10:20 11:25 11:30 11:48 11:50 11:53 11:55 12:25 12:27 12:31 12:33 12:35 12:40 

50  10:28 11:33 11:38 11:56 11:58 12:01 12:03 12:33 12:35 12:39 12:41 12:43 12:48 13:33 13:38 

51 OD046944 
KARANJ TO CUTTACK AND BACK AND 

CUTTACK TO KENDRAPARA & BACK 
10:36 11:41 11:46 12:04 12:06 12:09 12:11 12:41 12:43 12:47 12:49 12:51 

52 0R04D1791 
GHANTIALI TO CUTTACK VIA JAJPUR TOWN, 

CUTTACK TO KENDRAPARA VIA CHANDIKHOL 
10:44 11:49 11:54 12:12 12:14 12:17 12:19 12:49 12:51 12:55 12:57 12:59 

PAGE 3 OF 8 VERSION-5.0 



Revised Rationalized Timings persuant to orders passed by Chairman, STA dated 26-12-2017 for Category-B (UP Trip) Buses 

SL NO BUS NUMBER ROUTE 
CUTTACK CHANDIKHOL 

KRUSHNA- 

-DASPUR 

BALICHA- 

-NDRAPUR 
DUHURIA 

TINIMU- 

-HANI 
KENDRAPARA 

PATTA- 

-MUNDAI 

DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP 

53 OR05AE5225 

BENAKANDA TO CUTTACK KENDRAPARA , 

CHANDIKHOL, CUTTACK TO BALADEVJEW VIA 

CHANDIKHOL 

10:52 11:57 12:02 12:20 12:22 12:25 12:27 12:57 12:59 13:03 13:05 13:07 13:12 

54 OR05A4579 

TALACHUA TO CUTTACK VIA 

RAJANAGAR,PATTAMUNDAI, KENDRAPARA, 

SALIPUR 

11:00 12:05 12:10 12:28 12:30 12:33 12:35 13:05 13:07 13:11 13:13 13:15 13:20 14:05 14:10 

55 OR290550 

PATAKURA TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. 

KENDRAPARA AND CUTTACK TO 

KENDRAPARA & BACK 

11:08 12:13 12:18 12:36 12:38 12:41 12:43 13:13 13:15 13:19 13:21 13:23 

56 OSC6555 

OLAVAR TO CUTTACK VIA. RAJKANIKA, 

PATTAMUNDAI,KENDRAPARA , CHANDIKHOL 

& BACK 

11:16 12:21 12:26 12:44 12:46 12:49 12:51 13:21 13:23 13:27 13:29 13:31 13:36 14:21 14:26 

57 11:24 12:29 12:34 12:52 12:54 12:57 12:59 13:29 13:31 13:35 13:37 13:39 13:44 14:29 14:34 

0R05U1662 
INDUPUR TO CIUTTACK VIA CHANDIKHOL, 

CUTTACK TO KENDRAPARA VIA CHANDIKHOL 
11:32 12:37 12:42 13:00 13:02 13:05 13:07 13:37 13:39 13:43 13:45 13:47 

58 

59 OD29B0066 
BELPAL TO CUTTACK VIA RAJANAGAR, 

PATTAMUNDAI, KENDRAPARA, CHANDIKHOL 
11:40 12:45 12:50 13:08 13:10 13:13 13:15 13:45 13:47 13:51 13:53 13:55 14:00 14:45 11:50 

60  11:48 12:53 12:58 13:16 13:18 13:21 13:23 13:53 13:55 13:59 14:01 14:03 14:08 14:53 14:58 

61  11:56 13:01 13:06 13:24 13:26 13:29 13:31 14:01 14:03 14:07 14:09 14:11 14:16 15:01 15:06 

62 OR040326 

CUTTACK TO KENDRAPARA VIA CHANDIKHOL, 

CUTTACK TO MARSAGHAI VIA CHANDIKHOL, 

KENDRAPARA 

12:04 13:09 13:14 13:32 13:34 13:37 13:39 14:09 14:11 14:15 14:17 14:19 14:34 

63 OD05M2777 
CHUDHRIGHAT TO BHUBANESWAR VIA 

RAJKANIKA,AUL 
12:12 13:17 13:22 13:40 13:42 13:45 13:47 14:17 14:19 14:23 14:25 14:27 14:32 15:17 

64 OD05U6199 
CUTTACK TO KENDRAPARA 2RT VIA 

CHANDIKHOL 
12:20 13:25 13:30 13:48 13:50 13:53 13:55 14:25 14:27 14:31 14:33 14:35 

65 OR05AJ7421 
CUTTACK TO KETUAPAL VIA. GOVINDAPUR, 

AUL, PATTAMUNDAI, CHANDIKHOL & BACK 
12:28 13:33 13:38 13:56 13:58 14:01 14:03 14:33 14:35 14:39 14:41 15:33 15:38 

66  OR05AL6890 CUTTACK TO BHUINPUR AND BACK 12:36 13:41 13:46 14:04 14:06 14:09 14:11 14:41 14:43 14:47 14:49 14:51 14:57 

67 OD05F4579 
BENAKANDA TO CUTTACK VIA RAJANAGARA, 

PATMUNDAI, KENDRAPARA, CHANDIKHOL 
12:44 13:49 13:54 14:12 14:14 14:17 14:19 14:49 14:51 14:55 14:57 14:59 15:04 15:49 15:54 

\\\\ hairman, STP' Octistis VERSION-5.0 PAGE 4 OF 8 



. Revised Rationalized Timings persuant to orders passed by Chairman, STA dated 26-12-2017 for Category-B (UP Trip) Buses 

SL NO BUS NUMBER ROUTE 
CUTTACK CHANDIKHOL 

KRUSHNA- 

-DASPUR 

BALICHA- 

-NDRAPUR 
DUHURIA 

TINIMU- 

-HAN! 
KENDRAPARA 

PATTA- 

-MUNDAI 
DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP 

68 OD2984766 
JAYNAGAR TO BHUBANESWAR VIA 

AUL,PATTAMUNDAI, KENDRAPARA, SALIPUR 
12:52 13:57 14:02 14:20 14:22 14:25 14:27 14:57 14:59 15:03 15:05 15:07 15:12 15:57 16:02 

69 13:00 14:05 14:10 14:28 14:30 14:33 14:35 15:05 15:07 15:11 15:13 15:15 15:20 16:05 16:10 

70 0R05AK0353 
CUTTACK TO KENDRAPARA VIA CHANDIKHOL 

2RT 
13:08 14:13 14:18 14:36 14:38 14:41 14:43 15:13 15:15 15:19 15:21 15:23 

71 0R02D3523 
ORASAHI TO CUTTACK VIA. CHANDABALI, 

AUL,PATTAMUNDAI & BACK 
13:16 14:21 14:26 14:44 14:46 14:49 14:51 15:21 15:23 15:27 15:29 15:31 15:36 16:21 16:26 

72 OD29C2266 
PRAVATI TO CUTTACK VIA. PATTAMUNDAI & 

BACK 
13:24 14:29 14:34 14:52 14:54 14:57 14:59 15:29 15:31 15:35 15:37 16:29 16:34 

73 OD29B3166 KHARNASI TO CUTTACK VIA CHANDIKHOL 13:32 14:37 14:42 15:00 15:02 15:05 15:07 15:37 15:39 15:43 15:45 15:47 15:52 

74 0R05D9745 
BELPAL TO CUTTACK VIA RAJNAGARA, 

PATTAMUNDAI, CHANDIKHOL 
13:40 14:45 14:50 15:08 15:10 15:13 15:15 15:45 15:47 15:51 15:53 15:55 16:00 16:45 16:50 

75 OD29B7172 PATKURA TO CUTTTACK VIA CHANDIKHOL 13:48 14:53 14:58 15:16 15:18 15:21 15:23 15:53 15:55 15:59 16:01 16:03 16:08 
76 13:56 15:01 15:06 15:24 15:26 15:29 15:31 16:01 16:03 16:07 16:09 16:11 16:16 17:01 17:06 

77 0R05AU7575 
BAINSADA TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. 

KENDRAPARA, CHANDIKHOLE & BACK 
14:03 15:08 15:13 15:31 15:33 15:36 15:38 16:08 16:10 16:14 16:16 16:18 16:23 17:08 17:13 

78 14:09 15:14 15:19 15:37 15:39 15:42 15:44 16:14 16:16 16:20 16:22 16:24 16:29 17:14 17:19 

79 OD29C2220 
CUTTACK TO KENDRAPARA AND BACK TWO 

R.T. DAILY 
14:15 15:20 15:25 15:43 15:45 15:48 15:50 16:20 16:22 16:26 16:28 16:30 

80 ORO5AN1505 
CUTTACK TO KENDRAPARA VIA CHANDIKHOL 

2RT 
14:21 15:26 15:31 15:49 15:51 15:54 15:56 16:26 16:28 16:32 16:34 16:36 

81 ORO5AH2040 
NALAGOHIRA TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. 

CHANDIKHOLE, KENDRAPARA & BACK 
14:27 15:32 15:37 15:55 15:57 16:00 16:02 16:32 16:34 16:38 16:40 16:42 16:47 17:32 17:37 

82 OD05N3132 

MASTERCANTEEN TO KENDRAPARA VIA 

CHANDIKHOL AND CUTTACK TO 

KENDRAPARA VIA CHANDIKHOL 

14:33 15:38 15:43 16:01 16:03 16:06 16:08 16:38 16:40 16:44 16:46 16:48 

83 OD29B8866 
JAMBOO TO CUTTACK VIA KENDRAPARA, 

CHANDIKHOL 
14:39 15:44 15:49 16:07 16:09 16:12 16:14 16:44 16:46 16:50 16:52 16:54 16:59 

84 OD05P4554 
MATTO TO BHUBANESWAR VIA AUL, 

PATTAMUNDAI, CHANDIKHOL 
14:45 15:50 15:55 16:13 16:15 16:18 16:20 16:50 16:52 16:56 16:58 17:00 17:05 17:50 17:55 

85 14:51 15:56 16:01 16:19 16:21 16:24 16:26 16:56 16:58 17:02 17:04 17:06 17:11 17:56 18:01 

86 ORO4J1991 
JARIMUL TO BHUBANESWAR VIA 

PATTAMUNDAI, TINIMUHANI, CHANDIKHOL 
14:57 16:02 16:07 16:25 16:27 16:30 16:32 17:02 17:04 17:08 17:10 18:02 18:07 

87  15:03 16:08 16:13 16:31 16:33 16:36 16:38 17:08 17:10 17:14 17:16 17:18 17:23 18:08 18:13 

PAGE 5 OF 8 	 ,hairman, STA, Odisha 
	

VERSION-5.0 



, Revised Rationalized Timings persuant to orders passed by Chairman, STA dated 26-12-2017 for Category-B (UP Trip) Buses 

SL NO BUS NUMBER ROUTE 
CUTTACK CHANDIKHOL 

KRUSHNA- 

-DASPUR 

BALICHA- 

-NDRAPUR 
DUHURIA 

TINIMU- 

-HANI 
KENDRAPARA 

PATTA- 

-MUNDAI 
DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP 

88 0D05E4244 
GHANTESWAR TO BHUBANESWAR VIA 

CHANDIKHOLE AND BACK 
15:09 16:14 16:19 16:37 16:39 16:42 16:44 17:14 17:16 17:20 17:22 17:24 17:29 18:14 18:19 

89 15:15 16:20 16:25 16:43 16:45 16:48 16:50 17:20 17:22 17:26 17:28 17:30 17:35 18:20 18:25 

90 OD29C5475 
BADDHI TO BHUBANESWAR ICHHAPUR, 

CHANDIKHOLE & BACK 
15:21 16:26 16:31 16:49 16:51 16:54 16:56 17:26 17:28 17:32 17:34 17:36 17:41 

91 OSX4088 
ARADAPALI TO KENDRAPARA , CUTTACK TO 

KENDRAPARA VIA CHANDIKHOL 
15:27 16:32 16:37 16:55 16:57 17:00 17:02 17:32 17:34 17:38 17:40 17:42 17:47 

92 0R05N7912 
NAUKONA TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. 

RAJNAGAR, PATTAMUNDAI & BACK 
15:33 16:38 16:43 17:01 17:03 17:06 17:08 17:38 17:40 17:44 17:46 17:48 17:53 18:38 18:43 

93 OR0586555 
GHAGARA TO CUTTACK AND CUTTACK TO 

KENDRAPARA & BACK 
15:39 16:44 16:49 17:07 17:09 17:12 17:14 17:44 17:46 17:50 17:52 17:54 17:59 

94 OR05AG3199 

JAYNAGAR TO BHUBANESWAR VIA 

RAJKANIKA, AUL, PATTAMUNDAI, 

KENDRAPARA , CHANDIKHOL 

15:45 16:50 16:55 17:13 17:15 17:18 17:20 17:50 17:52 17:56 17:58 18:00 18:05 18:50 18:55 

95 15:51 16:56 17:01 17:19 17:21 17:24 17:26 17:56 17:58 18:02 18:04 18:06 18:11 18:56 19:01 

96 OR05C2777 
AUL TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. KENDRAPARA, 

CHANDIKHOLE AND BACK 
15:57 17:02 17:07 17:25 17:27 17:30 17:32 18:02 18:04 18:08 18:10 18:12 18:17 19:02 19:07 

97 OD05U5656 

MADHAPUR TO BHUBANESWAR VIA AUL, 

PATTAMUNDAI, SALIPUR, BACK VIA 

CHANDIKHOL 

16:03 17:08 17:13 17:31 17:33 17:36 17:38 18:08 18:10 18:14 18:16 18:18 18:23 19:08 19:13 

98 OD04D1944 
JAM BOO TO BHUBANESWAR VIA 

KENDRAPARA, CHANDIKHOL 
16:09 17:14 17:19 17:37 17:39 17:42 17:44 18:14 18:16 18:20 18:22 18:24 18:29 

99 OR05AC2777 

KALASPUR TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. 

KENDRAPARA AND BACK AND 

BHUBANESWAR TO CUTTACK & BACK 

16:15 17:20 17:25 17:43 17:45 17:48 17:50 18:20 18:22 18:26 18:28 18:30 18:35 

100 0R290550 

PATAKURA TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. 

KENDRAPARA AND CUTTACK TO 

KENDRAPARA & BACK 

16:21 17:26 17:31 17:49 17:51 17:54 17:56 18:26 18:28 18:32 18:34 18:36 18:41 

101 OR05AK0939 
NALAGOHIRA TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. 

CHANDIKHOLE, KENDRAPARA & BACK 
16:27 17:32 17:37 17:55 17:57 18:00 18:02 18:32 18:34 18:38 18:40 19:32 19:37 

102 OD05K0939 
JANUPANGA TO PURI VIA RAJANAGAR, 

PATTAMUNDAI, KENDRAPARA, CHANDIKHOL 
16:33 17:38 17:43 18:01 18:03 18:06 18:08 18:38 18:40 18:44 18:46 18:48 18:53 19:38 19:43 

103 
OR02BH2541/ 

OR04L0045 

GHAGARA TO BALIAPAL VIA. BHUBANESWAR, 

BALASORE, SORO & BACK 
16:39 17:44 17:49 18:07 18:09 18:12 18:14 18:44 18:46 18:50 18:52 18:54 18:59 

PAGE 6 OF 8 
	

\`.1
1 airman, STA, Orlisha 

	 VERSION-5.0 



Revised Rationalized Timings persuant to orders passed by Chairman STA dated  

SL NO BUS NUMBER ROUTE CUTTACK CHANDIKHOL 
KRUSHNA- 

-DASPUR 

BALI 

-NDF 
DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR 

104 ORO4Q0085 
RAMNAGAR TO PURI VIA. CHANDIKHOLE & 

BACK 16:45 17:50 17:55 18:13 18:15 18:18 

105 ODO4H1485 JOSHIA TO BHUBANESWAR VIA TINIMUHANI, 

CHANDUKHOL 16:51 17:56 18:01 18:19 18:21 18:24 

106 OR04L0585 
OLAVER TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. AUL, 

 
PATTAMUNDAI ,CHANDIKHOLE & BACK 16:57 18:02 18:07 18:25 18:27 18:30 

107 OR05L1914 
BAHADA TO KENDRAPARA AND BACK AND 

KENDRAPARA TO CUTTCAK AND BACK TWO 

R.T. DAILY 
17:03 18:08 18:13 18:31 18:33 18:36 

108 OD046944 
KARANJ TO CUTTACK AND BACK AND 

CUTTACK TO KENDRAPARA & BACK 17:09 18:14 18:19 18:37 18:39 18:42 
109 17:15 18:20 18:25 18:43 18:45 18:48 

110 ODOSW6789 
BANSADA TO BHUBANESWAR VIA 

 
CHANDABALI, PATTAMUNDAI, CHANDIKHOLE 

17:21 18:26 18:31 18:54  18:49 18:51 

111 ORO5Z8070 
BAHADHIA TO CUTTACK VIAS CHANDIKHOL, 

CUTTACK TO ANCHUALI VIA CHANDIKHOL 17:27 18:32 18:37 18:55 18:57 19:00 

112 OR05AE5225 
BENAKANDA TO CUTTACK KENDRAPARA , 

CHANDIKHOL, CUTTACK TO BALADEVJEW VIA 

CHANDIKHOL 
17:33 18:38 18:43 19:01 19:03 19:06 

113 OD04D3591 
CHARIGAON TO CUTTACK VIA INDUPUR, 

KENDRAPARA, CHANDIKHOL, CUTTACK TO J.K 

ROAD 
17:39 18:44 18:49 19:07 19:09 19:12 

114 OROSU1662 
INDUPUR TO CIUTTACK VIA CHANDIKHOL, 

CUTTACK TO KENDRAPARA VIA CHANDIKHOL 
17:45 18:50 18:55 19:18  19:13 19:15 

115 OD29C6566 
KOLIDIHA TO BHUBANESWAR VIA AUL, 

PATTAMUNDAI, TINIMUHANI, CHANDIKHOL 
17:51 18:56 19:01 19:24  19:19 19:21 

116 OR05F7165 
BALADEVJEW TO ANGUL VIA. KENDRAPARA, 

BALICHANDRAPUR, CUTTACK, DKL BI-PASS & 

BACK 
17:57 18:57 19:02 

117 OR02AA3857 
JAM BOO TO CUTTACK VIA KENDRAPARA, 

CHANDIKHOL 18:03 19:08 19:13 19:31 19:33 19:36 	1 

CHA-

APUR 
DEP 

- 	- 

ARR 

DUHURIA 

DEP ARR 

TINIMU-

-HANI 

DEP ARR 

KENDRAPARA 

DEP ARR 

PATTA-

-MUNDAI 

DEP 

18:20 18:50 18:52 18:56 18:58 19:00 19:05 

18:26 18:56 18:58 19:02 19:04 19:06 19:11 

18:32 19:02 19:04 19:08 19:10 19:12 19:17 20:02 20:07 

18:38 19:08 19:10 19:14 19:16 19:18 19:23 

18:44 19:14 19:16 19:20 19:22 19:24 19:29 

18:50 19:20 19:22 19:26 19:28 19:30 19:3 5 20:20 20:25 

18:56 19:26 19:28 19:32 19:34 19:36 19:41 20:26 20:31 

19:02 19:32 19:34 19:38 19:40 19:42 19:47 

19:08 19:38 19:40 19:44 19:46 19:48 19:53 

9:14 19:44 19:46 19:50 19:52 19:54 19:59 

9:20 19:50 19:52 19:56 19:58 20:00 20:05 

9:26 19:56 19:58 20:02 20:04 20:56 21:01 

19:52 19:54 19:58 20:00 20:02 20:07 

9:38 20:08 20:10 20:14 20:16 20:18 20:23 21:08 21:13 

Chairman, STA, Odisha 	 VERSION-5.0 
PAGE 7 OF 8 



Revised Rationalized Timings persuant to orders passed byChairman STA26-12- , 	 .....• 	.,.... 	...,.........B.....i y -u 	t gar 	I I II,J1 	DUbeS 

L NO BUS NUMBER ROUTE 	 " 	 
CUTTACK CHANDIKHOL KRUSHNA- 

-DASPUR 
BALICHA- 

-NDRAPUR 
DUHURIA 

TINIMU- 

-RANI 
KENDRAPARA PATTA- 

-MUNDAI DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP 

118 0 DO5J2499 BAULICHACK TO BHUBANESWAR VIA 

CHANDABALI, PATTAMUNDAI, CHANDIKHOLE 18:09 19:14 19:19 19:37 19:39 19:42 19:44 20:14 20:16 20:20 20:22 20:24 20:29 21:14 21:19 

119 18:16  19:21 19:26 19:44 19:46 19:49 19:51 20:21 20:23 20:27 20:29 20:31 20:36 21:21 21:26 120  18:24 19:29 19:34 19:52 19:54 19:57 19:59 20:29 20:31 20:35 20:37 20:39 20:44 21:29 121  
18:32 19:37 19:42 20:00 20:02 20:05 20:07 20:37 20:39 20:43 20:45 20:47 20:52 21:37 

21:34 

122  18:40 19:45 19:50 20:08 20:10 20:13 20:15 20:45 20:47 20:51 20:53 20:55 21:00 21:45 
21:42 

123  18:48 19:53 19:58 20:16 20:18 20:21 20:23 20:53 20:55 20:59 21:01 21:03 21:08 21:53 
21:50 

124  18:56 20:01 20:06 20:24 20:26 20:29 20:31 21:01 21:03 21:07 21:09 21:11 21:16 22:01 
21:58 

125  19:04 20:09 20:14 20:32 20:34 20:37 20:39 21:09 21:11 21:15 21:17 21:19 21:24 22:09 
22:06 

126  19:12 20:17 20:22 20:40 20:42 20:45 20:47 21:17 21:19 21:23 21:25 2127 21:32 22:17 
22:14 

127  
19:20 20:25 20:30 20:48 20:50 20:53 20:55 21:25 21:27 21:31 21:33 21:35 21:40 22:25 

22:22  

128  19:28 20:33 20:38 20:56 20:58 21:01 21:03 21:33 21:35 21:39 21:41 21:43 21:48 22:33 
22:30 

129  19:36 20:41 20:46 21:04 21:06 21:09 21:11 21:41 21:43 21:47 21:49 21:51 21:56 22:41 
22:38 

130  
19:44 20:49 20:54 21:12 21:14 21:17 21:19 21:49 21:51 21:55 21:57 21:59 22:04 22:49 

22:46 

131 19:52 20:57 21:02 21:20 21:22 21:25 21:27 21:57 21:59 22:03 22:05 22:07 22:12 22:57 
22:54 

23:02 132  20:00 21:05 21:10 21:28 21:30 21:33 21:35 22:05 22:07 22:11 22:13 22:15 22:20 23:05 133  20:08 21:13 21:18 21:36 21:38 21:41 21:43 22:13 22:15 22:19 22:21 22:23 22:28 23:13 
23:10 

134  
20:16 21:21 21:26 21:44 21:46 21:49 21:51 22:21 22:23 22:27 22:29 22:31 22:36 23:21 

23:18 

135  
20:24 21:29 21:34 21:52 21:54 21:57 21:59 22:29 22:31 22:35 22:37 22:39 22:44 23:29 

23:26 

136  20:32 21:37 21:42 22:00 22:02 22:05 22:07 22:37 22:39 22:43 22:45 22:47 22:52 23:37 
23:34 

137  20:40 21:45 21:50 22:08 22:10 22:13 22:15 22:45 22:47 22:51 22:53 22:55 23:00 23:45 
23:42 

23:50 138  20:48 21:53 21:58 22:16 22:18 22:21 22:23 22:53 22:55 22:59 23:01 23:03 23:08 23:53 139 20:56 22:01 22:06 22:24 22:26 22:29 22:31 23:01 23:03 23:07 23:09 23:11 23:16 0:01 
23:58 
0:06 

N:B- (1) Rationalization of timing is finalized, but the same shall be subject to the result of Writ Petition No- 20717/2016, 20720/2016, 20721/2016, 2072
2/2016 & 23528/2017 . (2) The timing beyond Cuttack, Salipur, Nischintakoili, Asureswar, Chandol, Duhuria, Tinimuhani, Kendrapara and Pattamundai will be fixed accordingly. 

1\n(k 
Chapman, STA, Odisha 

PAGE 8 OF 8 	
VERSION-5.0 


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8

